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Anlage
Sportgelande Neumattenweg, 79312 Emmendingen-Mundingen
T 07641-52588 uli@wiedle.de

Sportwart/in
Wiedle, Michelle
T 0175 5090016 michelle@wiedle.de

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Fabio
T 015789290777 fabioschneider@live.de
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Gemischte Mannschaft U15 1 (4er)
MF: Julius Holst

m 015789290777, fabioschneider@live.de
Info: Kontaktinformation sind von Jugendwart

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Yu, Daniel

Holst, Julius
Richter, Erik
Kirschner, Jonathan
Meisner, Emil
Peters, Max

Lu, Jianshan
Staiger, Anton
Relevo, Mia Larissa
10 Schieler, Meike

11 Kostel, Romy
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11314106
11090165
11308796
11157516
10911726
11092875
11164184
11210924
21104667
21305702
21207575

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK25,0
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